IP Image Sample AC/IN Hz DC/OUT AMPCAP
36W 3A 12V IP40 NON-DIM LL-36SLD/12V 100-240V 50/60Hz 12V 3A Plug-In
DC Jack
96x43x28 6.5oz 3 Mth
72W 6A 12V IP40 NON-DIM LL-72SLD/12V 100-240V 50/60Hz 12V 6A Plug-In
DC Jack
120x50x28 8oz 3 Mth
100 8.5A 12V IP20 NON-DIM LL-100LD/12V 90-135V 50/60Hz 12V 8.5A Direct 187.68x98.43x38.1 / 6 Mth
150 12.5A 12V IP20 NON-DIM LL-150LD/12V 90-135V 50/60Hz 12V 12.5A Direct 187.68x98.43x50.8 / 6 Mth
180 15A 12V IP20 NON-DIM LL-180LD/12V 90-135V 50/60Hz 12V 15A Direct 190.8x 90.8x 40.2 / 6 Mth
250 21A 12V IP20 NON-DIM LL-250LD/12V 90-135V 50/60Hz 12V 21A Direct 190.80x110x50 / 6 Mth
300 25A 12V IP20 NON-DIM LL-300LD/12V 90-135V 50/60Hz 12V 25A Direct 190.80x110x60 / 6 Mth
12W 1A 12V IP40 DIMMABLE LD012D-CA**-26 112-127V 50/60Hz 12V 1A Wire 65x65.27.75 / 2 Yrs
72W 6A 12V IP40 DIMMABLE Dimming under review / 50/60Hz 12V 6A / / / /
15W 1.25A 12V IP66 NON-DIM VF-12030D1300 100-277V 50/60Hz 12V 1.25A Wire 148x25.5x27.5 170g 3 Yrs
30W 2.5A 24V IP66 NON-DIM VF-12015D0961 100-277V 50/60Hz 12V 2.5A Wire 136x45x27.5 370g 3 Yrs
60W 5A 12V IP66 NON-DIM VF-12060D1310 100-277V 50/60Hz 12V 5A Wire 144x47x34 380g 3 Yrs
100W 8.33A 12V IP66 NON-DIM VF-12100D0242 100-277V 50/60Hz 12V 8.33A Wire 210x71.5x45.5 1050g 3 Yrs
150W 12.5A 12V IP66 NON-DIM Waterproof IP66 VD-12150D0243 100-240V 50/60Hz 12V 12.5A Wire 230X71.5X45.5 1200g 3 Yrs
60W 5A 12V IP66 NON-DIM HLG-60H-15 90-305V 50/60Hz 9-15V 5A Wire 171x61.5x36.8 / 7 Yrs
60W 2.5A 12V IP66 NON-DIM HLG-60H-24 90-305V 50/60Hz 24V 2.5A Wire 171x61.5x36.8 / 7 Yrs
80W 6.7A 12V IP66 NON-DIM HLG-85H-12 90-305V 50/60Hz 12V 6.7A Wire 195.6x61.5x38.8 / 7 Yrs
150W 12.5A 12V IP66 NON-DIM Waterproof IP67 HLG-150H-12 90-305V 50/60Hz 12V 12.5A Wire 228x68x38.8 / 7 Yrs
LED Drivers
Power
(Watts) AMP Dimensions (mm)
Conn-
ectionItem No./Code
Dimming
Capabilities
Outout
Voltage
Tauras Drivers
Meanwell Drivers
Warranty
ES Drivers
Certifications
Ledlum Drivers
 Voltage
Weight
Distributed by Need Solutions PR, Inc. • 2479 Loiza St. San Juan, PR 00913 • T: +1-787•543•3369 • P: +1-787•728•6280
sales@led-lum.com • www.led-lum.com
25